™
For Your Information...
The Next-Generation Wireless Lighting line of products consists of:
•	 Adaptive Phase Dimmer, 120V (C4-APD120)
•	 Adaptive Phase Dimmer, 240V (C4-APD240)
•	 Adaptive Phase Dimmer, 277V (C4-APD277)
•	 Forward Phase Dimmer, 120V (C4-FPD120)
•	 Keypad Dimmer, 120V (C4-KD120)
•	 Keypad Dimmer, 240V (C4-KD240)
•	 Keypad Dimmer, 277V (C4-KD277)
•	 Configurable Keypad, 120V - 277V (C4-KC120277)
•	 Configurable Keypad, 240V (C4-KC240)
•	 Switch, 120V - 277V (C4-SW120277)
•	 Switch, 240V (C4-SW240)
•	 Auxiliary Keypad, 120V - 277V (C4-KA)
•	 0-10V Dimmer, 120V - 277V (C4-TV120277)
•	 0-10V Dimmer, 240V (C4-TV240)
•	 Fan Speed Controller, 120V (C4-4SF120)
•	 Faceplate (C4-FP1-xx, C4-FP2-xx, C4-FP3-xx, and C4-FP4-xx)
Things to Consider Before You Install These Devices
1 The use of HC-250 or HC-800 Controllers as ZAPs is highly recommended. The lighting scene ramping and load
group features are not supported with legacy controllers.